DDR SDRAM256MB, 512MB, 1GB Unbuffered SODIMM
Rev. 1.01 January 2008
66 TSOP-II & 54 sTSOP-II with Pb-Free
(RoHS compliant)
DDR SDRAM Unbuffered SODIMM
200pin Unbuffered SODIMM based on 512Mb D-die
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN RELATION TO SAMSUNG PRODUCTS,
AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

200
Units : Inches (Millimeters)
	1.0 Ordering Information
	2.0 Operating Frequencies
	3.0 Feature
	4.0 Pin Configuration (Front side/back side)
	5.0 Pin Description